CAMPIONATI ITALIANI INDIVIDUALI ASSOLUTI SU PISTA M/F
MILANO - Arena Civica - 2/3 Agosto 2009
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BRUGNETTI Ivano
SCHWAZER Alex
GANDELLINI Alessandro
ARAGONA Pasquale
PREVITALI Andrea
CONTU Alberto
D'ASCANIO Ruggero
PARIS Daniele

DE CASA Carlo Alberto

10.000 metri Maschili

1976
1984
1973
1980
1991
1986
1984
1984
1986

G.A. Fiamme Gialle
Carabinieri Sez. Atletica
G.S. Fiamme Oro Padova
Athletic Club 96 Ae Spa
U.S. Scanzorosciate
C.U.S. Sassari

Pol. Rocco Scotellaro Mt
C.S. Aeronautica Militare
Atl. Cento Torri Pavia

40:19.93
41:26.55
42:53.45
44:04.59
44:27.58
45:09.66
Squalif.
Squalif.
Squalif.

Passaggi Brugnetti: m. 1000: 4.14.8 - m. 2000: 8.18.0 - m. 3000: 12.19.7 - m. 4000: 16.19.4 - m.

5000: 20.19.8 - m. 6000: 24.18.6 - m. 7000: 28.17.9 - m. 8000: 32.17.3 - m. 9000: 36.18.9
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DI VINCENZO Sibilla
GIORGI Eleonora Anna
FERRARO Federica
GAROFALO Valentina
PERILLI Emanuela
GRANGE Francesca
ZAPPAROLI Alessia
FELETTI Sara
PRUNER Serena
BASSETTO Patrizia
MARTINOZZI Elena
GALLI llaria
GABELLONE Tatyana
FACCHINELLI Patrizia

5.000 metri Femminili

1983
1989
1988
1984
1973
1989
1988
1983
1986
1976
1987
1987
1984
1984

Assindustria Sport Padova

Atl. Lecco-Colombo Costruz.

C.S. Aeronautica Militare
C.S. Esercito

G.S. Forestale

Atletica Canavesana
C.U.S. Ripresa Bologna
Unione Giovane Biella
S G Amsicora

C.U.S. Cagliari

Atletica Estense
C.U.S.Perugia

Centro Ester Napoli Arl
Valsugana Trentino

22:47.53
23:00.55
23:03.48
23:11.79
23:31.32
23:46.28
23:47.80
24:03.65
24:27.27
24:34.26
24:55.09
25:05.15
Squalif.
Squalif.

Passaggi Di Vincenzo: m. 1000: 3.47.5 - m. 2000: 7.26.4 - m. 3000: 13.51.4 - m. 4000: 18.21.4



